PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1	PLE CONSTRUCTION IG		E SURVEY MPLETED
		315482	B. WING _			C / 22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	N .		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057	1 00	ZEIZUZU
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	ILD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	A Recertification a	TS nd Complaint survey was thcare Management Solutions, the New Jersey Department of	F 00	0		
	Health. The facility	was found not to be in ince with 42 CFR 483 subpart				
F 880 SS=D	NJ167210 Infection Prevention	dents: 0 7753, NJ163728, NJ164320, n & Control	F 88	50		9/27/23
	infection prevention designed to provide comfortable environ	stablish and maintain an n and control program e a safe, sanitary and nment and to help prevent the ransmission of communicable				
	program. The facility must es	n prevention and control stablish an infection prevention m (IPCP) that must include, at lowing elements:				
	reporting, investiga and communicable staff, volunteers, vi providing services	stem for preventing, identifying, ting, and controlling infections diseases for all residents, sitors, and other individuals under a contractual dupon the facility assessment				
LABORATOR'	 Y DIRECTOR'S OR PROVID	DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGI	NATURE	TITLE		(X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 10/21/2023

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDI	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		TE SURVEY MPLETED
		315482	B. WING		09	C 0/22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	I		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE / DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 880	§483.80(a)(2) Writt procedures for the but are not limited to (i) A system of surversible communical infections before the persons in the facili (ii) When and to who communicable diserported; (iii) Standard and the to be followed to proving the facili (iii) When and how resident; including (A) The type and didepending upon the involved, and (B) A requirement to least restrictive postic cumstances. (v) The circumstances (v) The circumstances (vi) The circumstances (vi) The hand hygier by staff involved in §483.80(a)(4) A systidentified under the corrective actions to §483.80(e) Linens. Personnel must have provided in the corrective actions to \$483.80(e) Linens.	ing to §483.70(e) and following standards; en standards, policies, and program, which must include, io: eillance designed to identify table diseases or ey can spread to other ity; ity inom possible incidents of ease or infections should be ansmission-based precautions event spread of infections; isolation should be used for a but not limited to: uration of the isolation, e infectious agent or organism that the isolation should be the esible for the resident under the cost under which the facility by esses with a communicable skin lesions from direct ints or their food, if direct the disease; and the procedures to be followed direct resident contact.	F 8	80		

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	СОМ	E SURVEY PLETED
		315482	B. WING			C 22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	1		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AP DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 880	infection. §483.80(f) Annual of The facility will con IPCP and update the This REQUIREMED by: Based on observation of Specifically, the facility effective infection of Specifically, the facility of the Indian spreading the This Fair spreading the Spreading t	duct an annual review of its neir program, as necessary. NT is not met as evidenced tion, interview, record review, the facility failed to ensure an control program was followed. Sility failed to ensure staff doffed) a contaminated gown of 21 sampled residents, and R202), diagnosed with illure increased the risk of order 26. 4BI. 19/23 at 3:20 PM, revealed ssistant (CNA#1) was I R202 in their room. CNA#1 ared room with full PPE in the protection, gown, gloves, and completing tasks with both exited the room into the with soiled gown and gloves Admission Record located in iteal record (EMR) under the led R200 was re-admitted to led R200 w	F 8	F880 (D) How the corrective action will accomplished for those reside have been affected by the def practice a.) Staff were educated on Using PPE. b.) Clinical practice referral with IPRN for CNA #1. c.) CNA #1 was educated on Using PPE. d.) CNA #1 completed competusing PPE, donning and doffir validated by the IPRN. No residents were negatively will identify oth having the potential to be affesame deficient practice Residents residing in the cent nursing care had the potential affected. What measures will be put into systemic changes will be made that the deficient practice will an Staff were educated on Cobisease Using PPE. b) Random staff competence observations with return demonstrated.	ents found to icient Order 26. 4B1 vas made to Ex Order 26. 4B1 etency for ng and was affected. her residents cted by the er receiving to be o place or le to ensure not recur oronavirus ies and onstration for	
	maintaining contac			using PPE for IC purposes will completed and validated by the		

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	СОМ	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C	
		315482	B. WING		I	22/2023	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	N	I	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AI DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 880	Review of R200's "located in the EMR included Ex Order 26. (10)", with no exception of R200's under 26. (10)", with no exception of R202's "the EMR under the was admitted to the primary diagnosis of Review of R202's "under the "Care Plaincluded Ex Order 26. (10)" with no exception of R202's "located in the EMR included Ex Order 26. (10)" with no exception of R202's "located in the EMR included Ex Order 26. (10)" with no exception of R202's under 26. (10)" with no exception of R202's under 26. (10)" with no exception of R202's under 26. (10)" on Exception of	Order Summary Report" a under the "Orders" tab ABI precautions starting and date. Untitled document, dated by the Infection Prevention at R200 tested Admission Record" located in Profile" tab, revealed R202 a facility on Corder 26. 4BI Care Plan" located in the EMR an" tab, dated ABI , and maintaining ABI , and maintaining ABI precautions starting and date. Untitled document, dated by the Infection Prevention at R202 tested ABI order 26. 4BI Corder Summary Report" ABI precautions starting and date. Untitled document, dated by the Infection Prevention and R202 tested	F 880	How the facility will monitor its action to ensure that the deficivill not recur a) The IPRN or Designee weren (10) observations for staff weeks and monthly x2 month adherence to COVID-19 use audit results will be presented Committee monthly and ongoug QAA Committee will determine for further performance improved the completion Date: 09/27/2025	cient practice fill complete f weekly x4 ns for of PPE. The d to the QAA bing. The ne the need ovement.		

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDII	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	COM	E SURVEY MPLETED C
		315482	B. WING_		I .	22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	I		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COI 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 880	that the gown and golffed prior to exitin CNA#1 stated he for gloves prior to exitin CNA#1 stated he has training. During an interview Director of Nursing expectation that state gloves prior to exitin During an interview Infection Prevention expectation that state prior to exiting a may continue to we protection while on need to exit the unit mask, and sanitize Prevention Nurse of competency training 2023. Review of the facilit Disease (COVID-18 Equipment," dated put on (don) persor to include " NIOS Institute for Occupator equivalent or hig gloves, and eye proferenced immedia and discarded in a gloves and discarded in a gloves.	ge 4 gloves should have been ng the room per facility policy. orgot to remove the gown and ng the room but should have. ad recently received PPE on 09/21/23 at 11:48 AM, the (DON) stated it was her off should remove gown and ong a Ex Order 26. 4B1 room. on 09/22/23 at 4:29 PM, the on Nurse stated it was her off remove gown and gloves order 26. 4B1 room. Staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or their N95 mask and eye the order 26. 4B1 unit. If staff or o	F 88	30		

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
					C	
		315482	B. WING		09/2	2/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	I		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 880	Continued From pa NJAC 8:39-19.4(a)	ge 5	F8			

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) F

	IT OF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MULTIPL	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	
AND PLAN	OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING:		COMP	LETED
		106100	B. WING		09/2) 2/2023
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAREON	IE AT MOODESTOWN	895 WES1	FIELD ROA	D		
CAREON	IE AT MOORESTOWN	MOORES	TOWN, NJ (08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 000	Initial Comments The facility is not in Standards in the Net Code, Chapter 8:39 Long Term Care Fasubmit a plan of corcompletion date, for that the plan is impledeficiencies may reaccordance with the Administrative Code Enforcement of Licon 8:39-5.1(a) Mandat (a) The facility shall Federal, State, and regulations. This REQUIREMENT by: Based on facility do determined that the staffing ratios were minimum staff-to-ret the State of New Jermann Staff-to-ret the Staff-to-ret	compliance with the ew Jersey Administrative of Standards for Licensure of cilities. The facility must rection, including a reach deficiency and ensure emented. Failure to correct sult in enforcement action in e Provisions of the New Jersey e, Title 8, Chapter 43E, ensure Regulations. ory Access to Care comply with applicable local laws, rules, and NT is not met as evidenced cument review it was facility failed to ensure met to maintain the required esident ratio as mandated by	S 000		affected et on an	9/23/23
	(NJDOH) memo, da with N.J.S.A. (New	ated 01/28/2021, "Compliance Jersey Statutes Annotated) mum staffing requirements for		improvement for licensed and cert staffing needs.	ified	
	nursing homes," ind Governor signed in codified at N.J.S.A. established minimu	dicated the New Jersey to law P.L. 2020 c 112, 30:13-18 (the Act), which m staffing requirements in e following ratio(s) were		How will the facility identify other re having the potential to be affected same deficient practice? Residents residing in the center ha	by the	
I ABORATOR'	effective on 02/01/2		NATURE	potential to be affected.	ave uie	(X6) DATE

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE Electronically Signed

TITLE

10/21/23

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health

	NT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	. ,	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVI	
			7 BOILDING.		С	
		106100	B. WING		09/22/202	23
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADD	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAREON	NE AT MOORESTOWN		FIELD ROA			
	CUMMADV CTA		TOWN, NJ (NA .	N(E)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROIDEFICIENCY)	D BE CON	X5) MPLETE PATE
S 560	Continued From pa	ge 1	S 560			
	residents for the da member to every 10 shift, provided that members shall be 0 member shall be signurse aide and sha and One direct care residents for the nig direct care staff me CNA and perform 0	icient in CNA staffing for		What measures will be put in place systemic changes made to ensure deficient practice will not recur? A market analysis conducted and demonstrated the center has implerates conducive for certified nursing The facility has implemented an in program including sign-on bonuse new hires, and referral bonuses for employees referring staff where appropriate.	e that the emented ag staff.	
	08/28/2022 to 09/03	Complaint staffing from 3/2022, the facility was affing for residents on 2 of 7		The facility continues to conduct o job fairs, internally and externally immediate interviews and continge offers.	vith	
	day shift, required a	IAs for 48 residents on the day		The facility implemented an expeding robust onboarding process to new The facility will use agency staff as to meet staffing needs as available	hires.	
	08/20/2023 to 09/02	of Complaint staffing from 2/2023, the facility was affing for residents on 7 of 14 s:		The facility will continue to partner Rowan College Burlington County certified clinical rotations and scho	for poling.	
	shift, required at lea -08/21/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lea -08/22/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lea -08/23/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lea	IAs for 45 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. IAs for 45 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. IAs for 45 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. IAs for 45 residents on the day last 6 CNAs. IAs for 45 residents on the day		The facility will continue to offer freattendance at their CNA training poffered throughout the year. The facility will continue to utilize smedia, employment sites and recrefforts to hire new staff members. How will the facility monitor its conactions to ensure that the deficient	ocial uitment	

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCES PREFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) S 550 Continued From page 2 -09/02/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/2023 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing prior to survey from 09/03/2023 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing for residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/28 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/203 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing prior to survey from 09/03/2023 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing for residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/28 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/29 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/29 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/29 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 5 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs.		NT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	•	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE S COMPL	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (PAGE IN REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) S 560 Continued From page 2 -08/25/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/203 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing for residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/15/23 had 4 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4.5 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4.5 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4.5 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4.5 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs.				A. BUILDING:			
CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CALL DEFICIENCIES CALL DEFICIENCY DEFICI			106100	B. WING		_	
CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057	NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			•		
PRÉFIX TAG (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) S 560 Continued From page 2 -08/25/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/02/23 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shifts as follows: -09/03/20 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on 4 of 14 day shifts as follows: -09/03/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/03/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/15/23 had 4 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs. -09/16/23 had 4.5 CNAs for 43 residents on the	CAREON	IE AT MOORESTOWN					
-08/25/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. -09/02/23 had 5 CNAs for 48 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs. 3. For the 2 weeks of staffing prior to survey from 09/03/2023 to 09/16/2023, the facility was deficient in CNA staffing for residents on 4 of 14 day shifts as follows: -09/03/23 had 5 CNAs for 46 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs09/05/23 had 5 CNAs for 45 residents on the day shift, required at least 6 CNAs -09/15/23 had 4 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs09/16/23 had 4 CNAs for 43 residents on the day shift, required at least 5 CNAs.	PRÉFIX	(EACH DEFICIENCY	MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIES	D BE	COMPLETE
	S 560	-08/25/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lead -09/02/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lead 3. For the 2 weeks 09/03/2023 to 09/16 deficient in CNA standay shifts as follows -09/03/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lead -09/05/23 had 5 CN shift, required at lead -09/15/23 had 4 CN shift, required at lead -09/16/23 had 4.5 CN shift -09/16/23 ha	IAs for 45 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. IAs for 48 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. of staffing prior to survey from 6/2023, the facility was affing for residents on 4 of 14 s: IAs for 46 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs. IAs for 45 residents on the day ast 6 CNAs IAs for 43 residents on the day ast 5 CNAs. CNAs for 43 residents on the day ast 5 CNAs.	S 560	practice is being corrected and wil recur? The DON and/or Designee meets staffing coordinator daily to review census, call outs if any, and staffin needs. The DON and/or Designee will moouts and staffing ratios weekly untrequirement is met. The results of the audits will be premothly at the QAPI meeting for fur	with the facility ig onitor call il the esented ther	

			POST-C	ERTIFIC	CATIO	N REVISIT R	REPORT		
IDENTIFI	R / SUPPLIER CATION NUMBE	ER	MULTIPLE CON A. Building B. Wing	ISTRUCTION				11/1/2	OF REVISIT
	F FACILITY NE AT MOORE					STREET ADDRESS, C 895 WESTFIELD ROA MOORESTOWN, NJ 0		12	2023 үз
program corrected provision	, to show those d and the date	e deficie such co the ident	ncies previously rrective action \	reported on the reported reported in the reported repo	he CMS-256 hed. Each d	ledicaid and/or Clinica 7, Statement of Defici leficiency should be fu he CMS-2567 (prefix o	encies and Plan of C Illy identified using eit	orrection, tha ther the regu	at have been lation or LSC
ITEI	M		DATE	ITEM		DATE	ITEM		DATE
Y4			Y 5	Y4		Y 5	Y4		Y 5
ID Prefix	F0880		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction
Reg. #	483.80(a)(1)(2)	(4)(e)(f)	Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed
LSC			09/27/2023	LSC			LSC		
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed
LSC			_	LSC			LSC		_
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed
LSC				LSC			LSC		_
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed
LSC			_	LSC			LSC		_
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed
LSC			_	LSC			LSC		_
REVIEWS		REVIEN (INITIA	WED BY LS)	DATE	SIGNATU	JRE OF SURVEYOR		DATE	
REVIEWS CMS RO	ED BY	REVIE\ (INITIA	WED BY LS)	DATE	TITLE			DATE	
FOLLOW 9/22/202	UP TO SURVE	Y COMPI	LETED ON			CORRECTED DEFICIEN ICIENCIES (CMS-2567)		E) (O	ES NO

STATE FORM: REVISIT REPORT MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION PROVIDER / SUPPLIER / CLIA / DATE OF REVISIT **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER** A. Building 11/1/2023 B. Wing 106100 **Y3** NAME OF FACILITY STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 This report is completed by a State surveyor to show those deficiencies previously reported that have been corrected and the date such corrective action was accomplished. Each deficiency should be fully identified using either the regulation or LSC provision number and the identification prefix code previously shown on the State Survey Report (prefix codes shown to the left of each requirement on the survey report form). ITEM DATE ITEM DATE ITEM DATE **Y4 Y5** Y4 Y5 Y4 Y5 ID Prefix S0560 **ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction 8:39-5.1(a) Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC 09/23/2023 LSC LSC **ID Prefix ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC ID Prefix Correction ID Prefix Correction ID Prefix Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC ID Prefix Correction **ID Prefix** Correction **ID Prefix** Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC **ID Prefix ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC **REVIEWED BY REVIEWED BY** DATE SIGNATURE OF SURVEYOR DATE STATE AGENCY (INITIALS) DATE TITLE DATE REVIEWED BY **REVIEWED BY** CMS RO (INITIALS) FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON CHECK FOR ANY UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES. WAS A SUMMARY OF

Page 1 of 1 EVENT ID: C6M012

YES NO

UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES (CMS-2567) SENT TO THE FACILITY?

9/22/2023

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MUL A. BUILD		LE CONSTRUCTION 01		E SURVEY PLETED
		315482	B. WING			09/2	22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	I		8	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
E 000	Initial Comments		E 0	000			
	conducted by Healt LLC on behalf of the	paredness Survey was hcare Management Solutions, e New Jersey Department of . The facility was found to be 42 CFR 483.73.					
K 000	INITIAL COMMENT	rs	Κ0	000			
	Health Care Manag behalf of the New J Health Facility Surv 09/19/23 and was f with requirements f Medicare/Medicaid Safety from fire and National Fire Protect	at 42 CFR 483.90 (A) Life If the 2012 edition of the ction Association (NFPA) 101 SC), chapter 19 EXISTING					
	2003. The facility had mechanicals and la stories above grour by assisted living reis skilled nursing. Of type II protected consystem and smoke smoke doors and consite fuel tank. The test information avaitest was completed	stown was constructed in as a lower level that houses undry. The facility has two and. The first floor is occupied esidents and the second floor areOne at Moorestown is a instruction a complete sprinkler detection in all bedrooms, at ommon areas. The facility has diesel generator with an e facility does not have load allable, however, a load bank. The facility has 49 occupied as two smoke zones.					
I ABORATOR'	 Y DIRECTOR'S OR PROVID	ER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN	JATURE		TITLE		(X6) DATE

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

10/21/2023

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 B. WING 315482 09/22/2023 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PRÉFIX PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 000 | Continued From page 1 K 000 Vertical Openings - Enclosure K 311 K 311 11/3/23 CFR(s): NFPA 101 Vertical Openings - Enclosure 2012 EXISTING Stairways, elevator shafts, light and ventilation shafts, chutes, and other vertical openings between floors are enclosed with construction having a fire resistance rating of at least 1 hour. An atrium may be used in accordance with 8.6. 19.3.1.1 through 19.3.1.6 If all vertical openings are properly enclosed with construction providing at least a 2-hour fire resistance rating, also check this box. This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced Based on observation and interview, the facility K 311 (F) How the corrective action will be failed to ensure that unprotected vertical openings of less than one hour were not present accomplished for those residents found to between floors in accordance with NFPA 101 have been affected by the deficient (2012 edition) section 19.3.1. and 8.6. This can practice affect all 49 the residents in the facility. There were no residents identified who were affected by the condition. On 09/19/23 at 9:15 AM observation with the Maintenance Director revealed that one of three How the facility will identify other residents smoke compartments for the two long term care having the potential to be affected by the units on the second floor passed through a same deficient practice Residents residing in the facility have the stairway between the first and second floors at the elevator landing (by stairwell 5) to the potential to be affected. assisted living. What measures will be put into place or Interview with the Maintenance Director at the systemic changes will be made to ensure time of the observation verified the opening that the deficient practice will not recur between floors. An FSES was conducted at the facility and the facility achieved a passing FSES to demonstrate equivalency.

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 B. WING 315482 09/22/2023 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PRÉFIX PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 311 | Continued From page 2 K 311 NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) NFPA 101, 2012 Edition: How the facility will monitor its corrective action to ensure that the deficient practice 19.3.1 Protection of Vertical Openings, Any will not recur vertical opening shall be enclosed or protected in The facility will continue to rely on the accordance with Section 8.6. FSES evaluation which demonstrates unless otherwise modified by 19.3.1.1 through compliance via equivalent alternate. 19.3.1.8. 19.3.1.1 Where enclosure is provided, the Completion Date: 11/03/23 construction shall have not less than a 1-hour fire resistance rating. 19.3.1.2 Unprotected vertical openings in accordance with 8.6.9.1 shall be permitted. 8.6.9 Convenience Openings. 8.6.9.1 Where permitted by Chapters 11 through 43, unenclosed vertical openings not concealed within the building construction shall be permitted as follows: (1) Such openings shall connect not more than two adjacent stories (one floor pierced only). (2) Such openings shall be separated from unprotected vertical openings serving other floors by a barrier complying with 8.6.5. (3) Such openings shall be separated from corridors. (6)*Such openings shall not serve as a required means of egress. K 321 9/23/23 K 321 Hazardous Areas - Enclosure SS=E | CFR(s): NFPA 101 Hazardous Areas - Enclosure Hazardous areas are protected by a fire barrier having 1-hour fire resistance rating (with 3/4 hour fire rated doors) or an automatic fire extinguishing system in accordance with 8.7.1 or 19.3.5.9. When the approved automatic fire extinguishing system option is used, the areas shall be

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 B. WING 315482 09/22/2023 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PRÉFIX PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 321 | Continued From page 3 K 321 separated from other spaces by smoke resisting partitions and doors in accordance with 8.4. Doors shall be self-closing or automatic-closing and permitted to have nonrated or field-applied protective plates that do not exceed 48 inches from the bottom of the door. Describe the floor and zone locations of hazardous areas that are deficient in REMARKS. 19.3.2.1, 19.3.5.9 Automatic Sprinkler Area Separation N/A a. Boiler and Fuel-Fired Heater Rooms b. Laundries (larger than 100 square feet) c. Repair, Maintenance, and Paint Shops d. Soiled Linen Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) e. Trash Collection Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) f. Combustible Storage Rooms/Spaces (over 50 square feet) g. Laboratories (if classified as Severe Hazard - see K322) This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: K321 (E) Based on observation and interview, the facility How the corrective action will be failed to ensure hazardous area doors required to accomplished for those residents found to be closed were not secured in the open position have been affected by the deficient at any time and were self-closing or automatic practice closing in accordance with NFPA 101 (2012 edition) Sections 7.2.1.8.2 and 8.4.3.5. This There were no residents identified who deficient practice had the potential to affect 14 were affected by the condition. residents in the Hamilton Wing. How the facility will identify other residents Findings include: having the potential to be affected by the same deficient practice An observation on 09/19/23 at 9:45 AM revealed the corridor door labeled "soiled linen room" Residents residing in the center have the hazardous area, located on the second floor potential to be affected.

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 B. WING 315482 09/22/2023 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PRÉFIX PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 321 | Continued From page 4 K 321 Hamilton Wing, would not fully self-close and latch into the frame. The door was closed by the Maintenance Director three times and each time What measures will be put into place or the door remained ajar. The room contained one systemic changes will be made to ensure 100-gallon trash container with one bag of trash that the deficient practice will not recur inside and a layer of cardboard boxes on the bottom of the container. Maintenance staff were educated on the requirement to ensure hazardous area During an interview at the time of the observation. doors are self-closing or automatic closing the Maintenance Director confirmed the door was in accordance with the NFPA 101 ajar and did not close after three attempts were quidelines. made and the room was used for trash storage. The soiled linen room located on the Hamilton Wing, self-closure and door NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) handle were adjusted to ensure self-closure and latching. This adjustment and repair were performed prior to the surveyor exiting for the day. The Maintenance Director or Designee will identify hazardous areas located throughout the center and map the area for monitoring to ensure automatic closing, self-closing, and latching. How the facility will monitor its corrective actions to ensure that the deficient practice will not recur. The facility Director of Maintenance or Designee will audit hazardous areas for automatic, self-closure and latching weekly x4 weeks and then monthly x2 months. The findings will be presented monthly to the QAPI committee. The QAPI committee will determine the need for further performance improvement at the monthly meeting.

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 315482 B. WING 09/22/2023 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 341 | Continued From page 5 K 341 Fire Alarm System - Installation K 341 K 341 9/23/23 SS=E | CFR(s): NFPA 101 Fire Alarm System - Installation A fire alarm system is installed with systems and components approved for the purpose in accordance with NFPA 70. National Electric Code. and NFPA 72, National Fire Alarm Code to provide effective warning of fire in any part of the building. In areas not continuously occupied, detection is installed at each fire alarm control unit. In new occupancy, detection is also installed at notification appliance circuit power extenders, and supervising station transmitting equipment. Fire alarm system wiring or other transmission paths are monitored for integrity. 18.3.4.1, 19.3.4.1, 9.6, 9.6.1.8 This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: K341 (E) Based on record review, observation, and How the corrective action will be interview, the facility failed to ensure one of 97 accomplished for those residents found to photo electric smoke detector was greater than have been affected by the deficient 36 inches from ceiling air diffusers in accordance practice with NFPA 72 National Fire Alarm and Signaling Code (2010 Edition) Section 29.8.3.4.(6). This There were no residents identified who deficient practice had the potential to affect 30 were affected by the condition. residents in two units (Hamilton and Maple How the facility will identify other residents Shade). having the potential to be affected by the Findings include: same deficient practice A review of the annual inspection and semiannual Residents residing in the center have the Fire Alarm reports dated 04/13/23 and 04/27/23 potential to be affected. titled "Fire Alarm v2-Annual with Sensitivity and

	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315482	B. WING			09/2	22/2023
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	·		8	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 195 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057	•	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROFILIENCY)) BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 341	Fire Alarm v2 Semino reference to a sair diffuser. Both dependence of the Maintenance Described "Physical Plandersent". An observation on a smoke detector, larea near bedroom from a heating and measured by the Mog/19/23 at 1:30 Pt. During an interview Maintenance Direction.	iannual" respectively revealed moke detector too close to an ocuments were provided by irector from the Red Binder and Life Safety-2019 to 09/10/23 at 10:00 AM revealed located in the corridor common 222, was installed 20 inches cooling air diffuser as laintenance Director on M. on 09/19/23 at 1:30 PM, the tor confirmed the smoke led 20 inches from a heating user.	K	341	What measures will be put into pla systemic changes will be made to that the deficient practice will not remain the deficient practice will not requirement to ensure smoke deterate located greater than 36 inches ceiling air diffusers in accordance NFPA 72 guidelines. The photo electric smoke detector re-located to a position greater that inches from the air diffuser and in accordance with the NFPA 72 guident This adjustment was performed provided the surveyor exiting for the day. How the facility will monitor its corruption to ensure that the deficient practice will not recur. The Maintenance Director or Designial identify photo electric smoke delocated throughout the center and them for monitoring to ensure they greater then 36 inches from the air diffusers. The facility Director of Maintenance Designee will randomly audit week weeks and then monthly x2 month ensure no changes to the location smoke detectors lessening the dis required. The findings will be presmothly to the QAPI committee. To QAPI committee will determine the for further performance improvements.	ensure ecur on the ectors from with the was in 36 delines. From to rective etectors map of are rective etectors map of are rective etectors map of the tance ented the eneed e	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) N IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BU			PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
315482				G		09/22/2023					
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER					STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE						
CAREON	IE AT MOORESTOWN	l 		895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057							
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			F IX G	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE				

PRINTED: 03/06/2024 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MUL A. BUILD		LE CONSTRUCTION G 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
315482			B. WING	.		R					
l l					STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	02/	24/2024				
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER					895 WESTFIELD ROAD						
CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN					MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057						
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE .	(X5) COMPLETION DATE				
{E 000}	Initial Comments		{E 0	00}	}						
{K 000}	INITIAL COMMEN	тѕ	{K 0	00}	}						
	facility is not in comparticipation in Med 483.90 (A) Life Saf edition of the Natio (NFPA) 101 Life Sa	w was conducted and the apliance with requirements for dicare/Medicaid at 42 CFR sety from fire and the 2012 and Fire Protection Association afety Code (LSC), chapter 19 care occupancy, specifically									
		ted a Fire Safety Evaulation rvey and demonstrated e LSC.									
	2003. The facility h mechanicals and la stories above ground by assisted living regist skilled nursing. Of type II protected consystem and smoke smoke doors and of a 100 KW (kilowatt onsite fuel tank. The test information avaitest was completed.	stown was constructed in as a lower level that houses aundry. The facility has two and. The first floor is occupied esidents and the second floor careOne at Moorestown is a construction a complete sprinkler of detection in all bedrooms, at common areas. The facility has common areas on the facility does not have load ailable, however, a load bank d. The facility has 65 certified has two smoke zones.									
LABORATOR	/ DIRECTOR'S OR PROVID	DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN	NATUDE		TITLE		(X6) DATE				

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

POST-CERTIFICATION REVISIT REPORT											
	ER / SUPPLIER ICATION NUMBI				STOWN		Y2	DATE (OF REVISIT		
NAME OF FACILITY CAREONE AT MOORESTOWN					STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 895 WESTFIELD ROAD MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057						
program correcte provision	n, to show those d and the date	d by a qualified State sue deficiencies previously such corrective action whe identification prefix of .	reported ovas accom	on the CMS-25 plished. Each	67, Statement of Defic deficiency should be fi	iencies and ully identifie	Plan of Correct d using either th	ion, that ne regula	have been ation or LSC		
ITE	M	DATE	ITEM		DATE	ITEM			DATE		
Y4	ļ	Y5	Y4		Y 5	Y4			Y 5		
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #	NFPA 101	Completed	Reg. #	NFPA 101	Completed	Reg.#	NFPA 101		Completed		
LSC	K0311	11/03/2023	LSC	K0321	09/23/2023	LSC	K0341		09/23/2023		
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. # LSC		Completed	Reg. # LSC		Completed	Reg. # LSC			Completed		
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #			Completed		
LSC			LSC			LSC					
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #			Completed		
LSC			LSC			LSC					
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #			Completed		
LSC			LSC			LSC					
REVIEW STATE A		REVIEWED BY (INITIALS)	DATE	SIGNAT	TURE OF SURVEYOR			DATE			
REVIEW CMS RO		REVIEWED BY (INITIALS)	DATE	TITLE				DATE			

9/22/2023

FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON

CHECK FOR ANY UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES. WAS A SUMMARY OF UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES (CMS-2567) SENT TO THE FACILITY?

YES NO

			POST-C	ERTI	FICATI	ON R	EVISIT F	REPOR	T					
PROVIDER / SUPPLIER / CLIA / MULTIPLE CONSIDENTIFICATION NUMBER A. Building 01 -				ISTRUCTION - CARE ONE AT MOORESTOWN						DATE OF REVISI				
315482	CATION NUMBI		A. Building 01 - B. Wing	- CARE ON	IE AT MOOI	RESTOWN			Y2	1/5/20:	24 _{Y3}			
NAME O	F FACILITY					STRE	ET ADDRESS, C	CITY, STATE, 2	ZIP CODE					
CAREO	NE AT MOORE	STOWN					/ESTFIELD ROA							
						MOOI	RESTOWN, NJ 0	18057						
program correcte provision	, to show those d and the date	e deficien such cor the identif	cies previously rective action v	reported ovas accom	on the CMS plished. Ea	-2567, Stat ach deficien	d and/or Clinica ement of Defici cy should be fu S-2567 (prefix o	encies and F ully identified	Plan of Correct using either th	ion, that e regula	have been ation or LSC			
ITE	M		DATE	ITEM			DATE ITEM							
Y4			Y 5	Y4			Y 5	Y4			Y 5			
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction			
Reg. #	NFPA 101		Completed	Reg. #	NFPA 101		Completed	Reg. #			Completed			
LSC	K0321		09/23/2023	LSC	K0341		09/23/2023	LSC						
								-						
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction			
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed			
LSC				LSC				LSC						
								_						
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction			
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed			
LSC				LSC			_	LSC						
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction			
ID I TOILX			Correction				- Conceilon	- ID T TOTAL			Concellon			
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed			
LSC				LSC			_	LSC						
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix			Correction			
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #			Completed			
LSC				LSC			-	LSC						
REVIEWS		REVIEW (INITIAL		DATE	SIG	NATURE OF	SURVEYOR			DATE				
REVIEWI CMS RO		REVIEW (INITIAL		DATE	ТІТІ	E				DATE				
FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON 9/22/2023						CTED DEFICIEN IES (CMS-2567)								